
Chamber Monthly Event & Meeting Schedule  

Wednesday, July 9, 11:30AM West Melbourne Business Association Meeting.  Buena Vida Estates, West Melbourne. 

Thursday, July 10, 7:15AM Business Breakfast at Hilton Melbourne Rialto Place.  

Monday, July 14, 9:00AM  Business Voice Political Candidate Interviews, Chamber conference room. 

Tuesday, July 15, 8:30AM  Women of Excellence Meeting, Baer’s Furniture, 4260 W. New Haven Ave., West Melbourne. 

Tuesday, July 15, 9:00AM  Business Voice Political Candidate Interviews, Chamber conference room. 

Wednesday, July 16, 9:00AM Business Voice Political Candidate Interviews, Chamber conference room. 

Wednesday, July 16, 3:30PM Industry Relations Committee Meeting.  Chamber auditorium. 

Thursday, July 17, 8:00AM SCTC All Committee Meeting.  Chamber auditorium. 

Thursday, July 17, 6:00PM New Member Tabletop Event hosted by Beach Referral Group.  Land & Sea Thai Fusion Restaurant, 630  

 E. Eau Gallie Blvd., Indian Harbour Beach. 

Friday, July 18, 8:00AM  New Member Orientation. Chamber auditorium. 

Monday, July 21, 9:00AM  Business Voice Political Candidate Interviews, Chamber conference room. 

Tuesday, July 22, 9:00AM  Business Voice Political Candidate Interviews, Chamber conference room. 

Tuesday, July 22, 11:30AM Business Voice Legislative Wrap-Up.  Suntree Country Club. 

Wednesday, July 23, 8:00AM Better Business Council Advisory Board Meeting. Chamber conference room. 

Wednesday, July 23, 9:00AM Business Voice Political Candidate Interviews, Chamber conference room. 

Thursday, July 24, 4:30PM Membership Committee Meeting.  Location TBA. 

Thursday, July 24, 5:30PM The Exchange – Chamber Night at the Ballpark!  Space Coast Stadium. 

Tuesday, July 29, 8:00AM  Government Affairs Committee Meeting, Chamber auditorium. 

Tuesday, July 29, 3:30PM  Non Profit Council Steering Committee Meeting. Chamber auditorium. 

Wednesday, July 30, 3:30PM Board Governance Committee Meeting.  Residence Inn. 

Thursday, July 31, 4:00PM Grand Opening Ribbon Cutting for Tropical Realty, 445 Pineda Court, Melbourne. Cut time: 5:30PM. 

Tuesday, August 5, 8:00AM Small Business Council, Chamber auditorium. 

Tuesday, August 5, 5:00PM The Exchange at Duran Golf Club.  

Tuesday, August 5, 5:30PM Political Hob Nob, Port Canaveral, Cruise Terminal 6. 

Thursday, August 7, 7:15AM Business Breakfast at Radisson Suite Hotel Oceanfront. 

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IMPORTANT: 

All Event & Meeting Dates and Times are subject to change. 

Go to www.melbourneregionalchamber.com to confirm latest event information. 

 


